

2012-2013 CMS PTA Funds Request Board Approved Funding (15 Nov 12)

#	Requestor	Topic	Cost	Running Total	Recommendation
Funded					
1	Lynn Seto	Clipboards	\$ 58.76	\$ 58.76	Fund
2	Denise Duker	Zentagle Apprentice Art Kit	\$ 163.18	\$ 221.94	Fund
3	Katy Mariotti, Barbara Wood, & Becki Belk	Carbon Fiber Boom Mike and Stand	\$ 550.00	\$ 771.94	Fund
4	Dianna Fricke	All School Reads Books	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,271.94	Partial - 1/2 of requested \$3,060
5	Donald Spano and Dianne Fricked	Ji Li Jiang Visit	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,271.94	Partial - \$1000 to match High Trails and Passage
6	Mary Beth Radcliffe	Landscaping	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,271.94	Fund - PTA to lead this project
7	Anne Wood	Sony Bloggie Touch Camera	\$ 279.96	\$ 4,551.90	Partial - 4 of 6 cameras requested
8	Melissa Loveall	World History Resources	\$ 275.00	\$ 4,826.90	Buy 8th Grade set only
Unfunded					
9	Scott Grumman	Camstasia Software	\$ 805.50	\$ 5,632.40	Recommend do not fund
10	Bobby Sorden	Lab Chairs	\$ 2,299.68	\$ 7,932.08	Recommend do not fund
11	Philip McIntosh	Kaleidagraph Data Analysis Software	\$ 99.00	\$ 8,031.08	Recommend do not fund
Budgeted					
12	Ann Gustafson	Patriotic Speecheds	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	Already budgeted by CMS PTA